
No. 

1 

2 

INVITATION FOR TENDERS (Tender Notification only through KPPP Portal) 
Tumkur Co-operative Milk Producers Societies Union Ltd. Tumkur invites KPPP Portal tenders twO cOver system (Technical & Financial bid) from eligible tenderers for the listed below: SI. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TUMKUR CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS SOCIETIES UNION LTD., 
N.H. � 206, B.H. ROAD, MALLASANDRA, TUMKUR- 572 107. 

8 

Phone: 0816-2206297/142/490/46 

KPPP 
Tender No. & Date 

KMF/2024-25/IND1184 Date: 24-01-2025 

KMFI2024-25/IND1185 Date: 24-01-2025 

KMFI2024-25/IND1186 Date: 24-01-2025 

KMF/2024-25/ND1188 
Date: 24-01-2025 

KMF/2024-25/ND1189 
Date: 24-01-2025 

KMF/2024-25/ND1194 
Date: 24-01-2025 

KMFI2024-25/IND1195 
Date: 24-01-2025 

Email:tmupur99@gmail.com 

KMFI2024-25/IND1198 
Date: 24-01-2025 

Materials Details 

Supply And Installation Of Desktop Computer with UPS, Batteries, 
Multifunction Laser Jet Printer, Thermal printer and Remote Display 
Unit To Tumkur Milk Union ldentified MPCS - 85 Unit 

Fax: 0816-2206760 

Supply And Installation Of Electronic Weighing Scale To Tumkur 
Milk Union ldentified MPCS - 18 Nos. 

Supply And Installation Of Milk Analyzer With Ultrasonic Milk Sample 
Stirrer To Tumkur Milk Union ldentified MPCS-63 Nos. 

Supply Of Consumable Spare Parts For Air Handling Unit To 
Tumkur Milk Union- 58 Nos. 

Supply Of S30 Refined Sugar On Annual Rate Contract Basis 
35,000 Kgs 
Supply And Installation Of LED Sign Board On ARC Basis To Navi 
Mumbai-1,400 Sq.ft 

Printing And Supply Of Product Literature on ARC Basis To Navi 
Mumbai - 80,000 Nos. 

Supply Of Gram Dal On Annual Rate Contract Basis--9,000 Kgs. 
1. Tender Schedule Downloading Date: From 28-01-2025 to 12-02-2025/ 2.00 P.M. 2. Last Date for Submission Of Tender: 12-02-2025/ 2.00 P.M. 
3. Time & Date of Opening of Technical Tender Bid (cover 1): 13-02-2025/ 2.30 P.M. 4. Web Site Address For E-tender: www.kppp.karnataka.gov.in 

E.M.D 
Amount Rs. 

1,86,700-00 

7,610-00 

56,700-00 

15,800-00 

45,000-00 

32,900-00 

20,000-00 

29,250-00 

For Tumkur Co-operative MiIk Union Ltd., 

MANAGÍNG bIREGTOR 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

